
Børn

1 Horne Skytteforening
146626 Mona Hansen BK4 192/04

146623 Hanna Zilinek BK4 197/03

146624 Melinda Christensen BK4 192/04

146625 Johan Jonø BK4 185/03

Total 766/14

2 Bullerup Skyttekreds
137828 Nikolas Kristensen BK3 195/07

145675 William Lindaa Kold BK4 186/03

145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler BK4 183/01

146016 Villads Schmidt Jensen BK4 182/01

Total 746/12

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/06 200/11 398/17

3 128609 Anna Kuhlmann Hindsholm Skytteforening 199/09 198/05 397/14

4 140593 Anna Marie Bang Ollerup Skytteforening 200/09 195/09 395/18

5 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 197/08 197/07 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 141799 Clara frederikke rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 192/04 390/13

2 140236 Else-Mari Kuhlmann Hindsholm Skytteforening 194/04 194/07 388/11

3 144309 Frederik Rosenlund Hindsholm Skytteforening 193/05 194/04 387/09

4 140901 Caroline Petersen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/04 192/04 383/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/07 195/03 390/10

2 141798 Sigurd holger rønbjerg Ra.. Særslev Skytteforening 192/03 196/11 388/14

3 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 185/01 185/01 370/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/05 197/07 395/12

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/07 196/04 391/11

3 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 197/03 193/05 390/08

4 146626 Mona Hansen Horne Skytteforening 192/04 194/06 386/10

5 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03 193/05 384/08
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6 145811 Merle Vennerstrøm Særslev Skytteforening 188/03 195/05 383/08

7 146624 Melinda Christensen Horne Skytteforening 192/04 187/02 379/06

8 145675 William Lindaa Kold Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/03 191/01 377/04

9 146625 Johan Jonø Horne Skytteforening 185/03 190/00 375/03

10 145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/01 188/02 371/03

11 141800 Valdemar harald rønbjerg .. Særslev Skytteforening 182/01 188/01 370/02

12 146016 Villads Schmidt Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 182/01 183/00 365/01

13 146615 Mathias Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 179/00 179/01 358/01

14 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/01 178/00 358/01

15 146614 Jonathan Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 177/01 177/01 354/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11 200/11 398/22

2 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/10 196/05 393/15

3 128859 Jasmin Ryhl Hindsholm Skytteforening 194/02 195/08 389/10

4 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/09 189/03 384/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 197/08 198/00 395/08

2 122878 Conrad Ejsing Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 195/06 198/08 393/14

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/02 196/10 388/12

4 127078 Andreas Mertz Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/02 180/00 366/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/08 195/07 393/15

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 186/00 189/01 375/01

3 46704 Knud Hansen Sødinge Skytteforening 186/01 185/02 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/01 193/03 378/04

2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/04 191/03 375/07

3 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 180/00 183/01 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/01 178/03 362/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/14 200/12 400/26

2 124595 Laura Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 200/06 200/12 400/18

3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/07 200/15 399/22

4 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 198/14 196/02 394/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 195/07 198/10 393/17
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 145292 Sara Bryld Sødinge Skytteforening 192/02 193/03 385/05

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/02 190/04 381/06

3 132129 Kenneth Lindholm Petersen Ollerup Skytteforening 186/01 188/01 374/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14 200/13 400/27

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04 199/08 396/12

3 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 197/05 199/07 396/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/04 196/07 391/11

2 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/05 194/04 390/09

3 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/05 198/08 389/13

4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 194/03 388/08

5 97036 Steen Clausen Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/01 194/01 379/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/10

2 140593 Anna Marie Bang Ollerup Skytteforening 200/09

3 128609 Anna Kuhlmann Hindsholm Skytteforening 199/09

4 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/06

5 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 141799 Clara frederikke rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/09

2 140236 Else-Mari Kuhlmann Hindsholm Skytteforening 194/04

3 144309 Frederik Rosenlund Hindsholm Skytteforening 193/05

4 140901 Caroline Petersen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/07

2 141798 Sigurd holger rønbjerg Ra.. Særslev Skytteforening 192/03

3 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/05

2 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 197/03

3 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/07

4 146626 Mona Hansen Horne Skytteforening 192/04

4 146624 Melinda Christensen Horne Skytteforening 192/04

6 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03

7 145811 Merle Vennerstrøm Særslev Skytteforening 188/03
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8 145675 William Lindaa Kold Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/03

9 146625 Johan Jonø Horne Skytteforening 185/03

10 145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/01

11 146016 Villads Schmidt Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 182/01

11 141800 Valdemar harald rønbjerg .. Særslev Skytteforening 182/01

13 146460 Asger Zenthgn Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/00

14 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/01

15 146615 Mathias Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 179/00

16 146614 Jonathan Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 177/01

17 145818 Christian Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 146/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11

2 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/10

3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/09

4 128859 Jasmin Ryhl Hindsholm Skytteforening 194/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 197/08

2 122878 Conrad Ejsing Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 195/06

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/02

4 127078 Andreas Mertz Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/08

2 46704 Knud Hansen Sødinge Skytteforening 186/01

3 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/01

2 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/04

3 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/14

2 124595 Laura Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 200/06

3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/07

4 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 198/14

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 195/07
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2 50947 Merete Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 145292 Sara Bryld Sødinge Skytteforening 192/02

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/02

3 132129 Kenneth Lindholm Petersen Ollerup Skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14

2 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 197/05

3 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04

4 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/05

2 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/04

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

4 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/05

5 97036 Steen Clausen Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 50977 Jørgen M. Knudsen. Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 136831 Annalis Grau Bullerup Skyttekreds 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/05 199/06 399/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 131286 Maria West Jørgensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 200/07 399/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07 200/08 399/15

2 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 199/12 399/23

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03 195/04 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/02 198/03 393/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 188/01 183/03 371/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
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1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 180/00 188/04 368/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 199/11 200/08 399/19

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/04 199/05 399/09

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/03 198/06 396/09

3 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/03 197/03 395/06

4 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02 193/02 386/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 175/00 189/05 364/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 131286 Maria West Jørgensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 180/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 199/11

2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/09

3 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/04

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/03

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/03
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4 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 175/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 272/92 274/93 546/185

2 85225 Bjarne Jæger Særslev Skytteforening 271/87 274/88 545/175

3 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/91 263/88 529/179

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 268/90 265/88 533/178

2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 244/77 246/84 490/161

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/77 240/78 474/155

4 141797 Jakob rønbjerg Rask Særslev Skytteforening 238/74 236/78 474/152

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 270/93 263/85 533/178

2 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 247/80 249/86 496/166

3 51584 Palle Rosthøj Odense Skyttekreds 210/72 223/74 433/146

4 141646 Nicklas R. Sternkopf Bullerup Skyttekreds 224/78 201/75 425/153

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 272/86 277/92 549/178

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 279/93 267/90 546/183

3 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/88 269/91 536/179

4 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 268/91 267/89 535/180

5 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 267/91 267/87 534/178

6 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 252/88 265/92 517/180

7 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 254/79 261/82 515/161

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 265/92 249/79 514/171

2 109594 John Kay Bullerup Skyttekreds 213/84 229/77 442/161

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 272/92

2 85225 Bjarne Jæger Særslev Skytteforening 271/87

3 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/91

4 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 252/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 268/90

2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 244/77

Resultatliste
Fjordskydning 2021

721-11-2021 14:59:35



3 141797 Jakob rønbjerg Rask Særslev Skytteforening 238/74

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 270/93

2 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 247/80

3 141646 Nicklas R. Sternkopf Bullerup Skyttekreds 224/78

4 141647 Daniel Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 213/71

5 51584 Palle Rosthøj Odense Skyttekreds 210/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 279/93

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 272/86

3 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 268/91

4 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 267/91

5 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/88

6 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 262/90

7 120582 Magnus Kastrup Nyborg Skytteforening 254/79

8 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 252/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 265/92

2 109594 John Kay Bullerup Skyttekreds 213/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 50333 Svend E. Christensen Bogense Skytteforening 199/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 263/86 268/85 531/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 282/93 272/92 554/185

2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 273/89 276/93 549/182

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 270/90 268/86 538/176

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 276/95 279/93 555/188

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 263/88 260/83 523/171

3 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 254/85 262/87 516/172

4 137487 Erik Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 238/80 245/74 483/154

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 277/95 283/93 560/188
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 280/95 277/90 557/185

2 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/92 275/92 553/184

3 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/85 258/84 520/169

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 263/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 282/93

2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 273/89

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 270/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 276/95

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 263/88

3 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 254/85

4 137487 Erik Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 238/80

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/91

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 277/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 280/95

2 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/92

3 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/85
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